
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

17

11

19

39

99

24

66

7

1

13

21

114

76

98

14

36

73

Name

FÜLEKI Ádám

LOVAS János

VÁGÓ Ákos

MAGDA Attila

PENDL András

GÁSPÁR Attila

KRÉNINGER Károly

BENEI Tamás

BALÁS Zoltán

BALOGH Bence Dávid

CSÁNYI Gergő

TÁTRAI Edina

BRENNER Géza

FÖLDI Krisztofer

VÉGH Noé

GALÁNTAY Tamás

TISZAY Viktor

Club

Ride 3231

Mami SK

Mami SK

Vega MSC

PI-DO Racing

Mami SK

Vega MSC

Ride 3231

Vega MSC

Mami SK

Mami SK

Vega MSC

BR Org.

Mami SK

Vega MSC

BR Org.

Make

Piaggio

Supi Ho

Suzuki

Supi Ho

Suzuki

Hiup

Piaggio

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Piaggio

Suzuki

Suzuki

AA Class

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Nat. Best Tm

50.543

51.021

51.373

51.544

53.780

54.492

55.921

57.075

57.133

57.816

58.205

58.226

58.252

58.987

59.584

1:00.680

1:03.390

Diff

0.478

0.830

1.001

3.237

3.949

5.378

6.532

6.590

7.273

7.662

7.683

7.709

8.444

9.041

10.137

12.847

Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.04.10. 14:06:53

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Supermoto Int. OB + SM SK + AA (Kakucs)
Free Practice

Robogó / Scooter - Seria + Spec

Practice started at 10:46:06

Kakucs 0,000 Km

2010.04.10. 10:45



Lap

9

(7) BENEI Tamás
1
2
3
4

(1) BALÁS Zoltán
1
2
3
4

(13) BALOGH Bence Dávid
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(21) CSÁNYI Gergõ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(114) TÁTRAI Edina
1
2
3
4
5

(76) BRENNER Géza
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(98) FÖLDI Krisztofer
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(14) VÉGH Noé
1
2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

56.431

1:36.460
4:19.280
57.075

57.638

1:07.154
1:35.421
1:48.281
57.133

1:01.535
1:00.203
1:00.363
1:02.140
1:00.329
2:35.586
57.816

1:09.798
1:03.426
1:01.774
1:00.473
59.566
59.093
58.205

58.815

1:10.942
1:05.651
1:02.746
1:00.729
58.226

1:00.403
59.771
59.181

1:27.534
58.454
58.252

58.614
59.067
58.535

1:03.366
1:03.859
2:11.794
58.987

59.890
1:00.849
1:01.107

1:17.875
1:08.639
1:06.654
1:01.362
59.841

Diff

+0.510

+39.385
+3:22.205

+0.563

+10.021
+38.288
+51.148

+3.719
+2.387
+2.547
+4.324
+2.513

+1:37.770

+11.593
+5.221
+3.569
+2.268
+1.361
+0.888

+0.610

+12.716
+7.425
+4.520
+2.503

+2.151
+1.519
+0.929

+29.282
+0.202

+0.362
+0.815
+0.283

+4.379
+4.872

+1:12.807

+0.903
+1.862
+2.120

+18.291
+9.055
+7.070
+1.778
+0.257

Time of Day

10:56:17.235

10:49:18.645
10:53:37.925
10:54:35.000
10:55:32.638

10:48:36.192
10:50:11.613
10:51:59.894
10:52:57.027

10:48:07.858
10:49:08.061
10:50:08.424
10:51:10.564
10:52:10.893
10:54:46.479
10:55:44.295

10:48:38.114
10:49:41.540
10:50:43.314
10:51:43.787
10:52:43.353
10:53:42.446
10:54:40.651
10:55:39.466

10:48:51.584
10:49:57.235
10:50:59.981
10:52:00.710
10:52:58.936

10:48:05.201
10:49:04.972
10:50:04.153
10:51:31.687
10:52:30.141
10:53:28.393
10:54:27.007
10:55:26.074
10:56:24.609

10:48:16.202
10:49:20.061
10:51:31.855
10:52:30.842
10:53:30.732
10:54:31.581
10:55:32.688

10:48:57.956
10:50:06.595
10:51:13.249
10:52:14.611
10:53:14.452

Lap

6
7
8

(36) GALÁNTAY Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6

(73) TISZAY Viktor
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lap Tm

1:01.986
59.617
59.584

1:00.680

1:01.842
1:01.165
1:02.030
1:03.515
1:04.443

1:09.449
1:05.368
1:03.390

1:03.819
1:15.054
2:06.790
1:07.608

Diff

+2.402
+0.033

+1.162
+0.485
+1.350
+2.835
+3.763

+6.059
+1.978

+0.429
+11.664

+1:03.400
+4.218

Time of Day

10:54:16.438
10:55:16.055
10:56:15.639

10:48:05.143
10:49:06.985
10:50:08.150
10:51:10.180
10:52:13.695
10:53:18.138

10:48:38.774
10:49:44.142
10:50:47.532
10:51:51.351
10:53:06.405
10:55:13.195
10:56:20.803

Lap

(17) FÜLEKI Ádám
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(11) LOVAS János
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(19) VÁGÓ Ákos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(39) MAGDA Attila
1
2
3
4
5

(99) PENDL András
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(24) GÁSPÁR Attila
1
2
3
4
5
6

(66) KRÉNINGER Károly
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lap Tm

59.952
55.731
52.250
51.305
53.619
51.005
50.543

51.629
51.826

59.048
52.605
53.081
53.551
51.984
52.072
51.021

51.377
52.998

1:04.136
55.488
54.207
52.299
52.615
52.149
51.373

1:31.600

56.773
53.297
52.037
51.544

2:19.003

59.072
57.622
56.917

2:49.678
54.352
53.780

53.873

59.635
56.506

3:02.307
1:01.782
1:02.041
54.492

1:06.724
1:00.829

57.454
57.300
58.899
57.360
55.921

56.444

Diff

+9.409
+5.188
+1.707
+0.762
+3.076
+0.462

+1.086
+1.283

+8.027
+1.584
+2.060
+2.530
+0.963
+1.051

+0.356
+1.977

+12.763
+4.115
+2.834
+0.926
+1.242
+0.776

+40.227

+5.229
+1.753
+0.493

+1:27.459

+5.292
+3.842
+3.137

+1:55.898
+0.572

+0.093

+5.143
+2.014

+2:07.815
+7.290
+7.549

+10.803
+4.908
+1.533
+1.379
+2.978
+1.439

+0.523

Time of Day

10:48:34.860
10:49:30.591
10:50:22.841
10:51:14.146
10:52:07.765
10:52:58.770
10:53:49.313
10:54:40.942
10:55:32.768

10:48:33.233
10:49:25.838
10:50:18.919
10:51:12.470
10:52:04.454
10:52:56.526
10:53:47.547
10:54:38.924
10:55:31.922

10:48:39.348
10:49:34.836
10:50:29.043
10:51:21.342
10:52:13.957
10:53:06.106
10:53:57.479
10:55:29.079

10:51:19.148
10:52:12.445
10:53:04.482
10:53:56.026
10:56:15.029

10:48:22.859
10:49:20.481
10:50:17.398
10:53:07.076
10:54:01.428
10:54:55.208
10:55:49.081

10:48:33.938
10:49:30.444
10:52:32.751
10:53:34.533
10:54:36.574
10:55:31.066

10:48:36.597
10:49:37.426
10:50:34.880
10:51:32.180
10:52:31.079
10:53:28.439
10:54:24.360
10:55:20.804

Printed: 2010.04.10. 14:07:21

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Supermoto Int. OB + SM SK + AA (Kakucs)
Free Practice

Robogó / Scooter - Seria + Spec

Practice started at 10:46:06

Kakucs 0,000 Km

2010.04.10. 10:45



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

17

39

7

19

14

99

13

114

76

21

98

1

11

21

24

36

66

73

Name

FÜLEKI Ádám

MAGDA Attila

BENEI Tamás

VÁGÓ Ákos

VÉGH Noé

PENDL András

BALOGH Bence Dávid

TÁTRAI Edina

BRENNER Géza

CSÁNYI Gergő

FÖLDI Krisztofer

BALÁS Zoltán

LOVAS János

GÁSPÁR Csaba

GÁSPÁR Attila

GALÁNTAY Tamás

KRÉNINGER Károly

TISZAY Viktor

Club

Ride 3231

Vega MSC

Ride 3231

Mami SK

Mami SK

PI-DO Racing

Mami SK

Vega MSC

Mami SK

BR Org.

Vega MSC

Mami SK

Mami SK

Vega MSC

Vega MSC

BR Org.

Make

Piaggio

Supi Ho

Piaggio

Suzuki

Piaggio

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Suzuki

Suzuki

Supi Ho

Suzuki

Hiup

Suzuki

AA Class

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Nat. Best Tm

1:05.092

1:06.205

1:06.914

1:09.795

1:09.816

1:10.190

1:13.766

1:18.367

1:18.472

1:19.581

1:23.345

Diff

1.113

1.822

4.703

4.724

5.098

8.674

13.275

13.380

14.489

18.253

Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.04.10. 14:16:49

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Supermoto Int. OB + SM SK + AA (Kakucs)
Qualifying

Robogó / Scooter - Seria + Spec

Qualify started at 12:04:15

Kakucs 0,000 Km

2010.04.10. 11:15



Lap

(13) BALOGH Bence Dávid
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(114) TÁTRAI Edina
1
2
3
4

(76) BRENNER Géza
1
2
3
4

(21) CSÁNYI Gergõ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(98) FÖLDI Krisztofer
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lap Tm

3:00.144
1:18.002
1:13.766

1:15.862
1:18.274
1:16.771
2:23.767

1:26.223
1:23.359
1:18.367

1:21.939

1:18.755
1:18.472

1:20.694
1:19.362

1:33.640
1:26.484
1:22.835
1:22.956
1:21.638
1:22.152
1:19.581

1:27.685
1:25.001
1:24.771
1:23.345

1:24.964
1:25.955
1:24.203
1:25.576

Diff

+1:46.378
+4.236

+2.096
+4.508
+3.005

+1:10.001

+7.856
+4.992

+3.572

+0.283

+2.222
+0.890

+14.059
+6.903
+3.254
+3.375
+2.057
+2.571

+4.340
+1.656
+1.426

+1.619
+2.610
+0.858
+2.231

Time of Day

12:08:45.815
12:10:03.817
12:11:17.583
12:12:33.445
12:13:51.719
12:15:08.490
12:17:32.257

12:07:40.280
12:09:03.639
12:10:22.006
12:11:43.945

12:07:46.634
12:09:05.106
12:10:25.800
12:11:45.162

12:08:17.522
12:09:44.006
12:11:06.841
12:12:29.797
12:13:51.435
12:15:13.587
12:16:33.168

12:07:14.471
12:08:39.472
12:10:04.243
12:11:27.588
12:12:52.552
12:14:18.507
12:15:42.710
12:17:08.286

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(17) FÜLEKI Ádám
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(39) MAGDA Attila
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(7) BENEI Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(19) VÁGÓ Ákos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(14) VÉGH Noé
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(99) PENDL András
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lap Tm

1:10.892
1:11.710
1:08.697
1:07.560
1:07.753
1:06.498
1:08.306
1:05.092

1:05.563
1:07.480

1:10.965
1:13.523
1:08.525
1:08.239
1:07.299
1:06.504
1:43.722
1:06.205

1:06.379

1:10.813
1:23.727
1:40.625
1:09.338
1:08.726
1:06.914

1:07.333
1:08.595
1:08.597

1:26.486
3:02.949
1:14.889
1:11.426
1:12.254
1:13.365
1:10.028
1:09.795

1:23.960
1:19.270
1:19.295
1:12.296
1:11.607
1:10.598
1:09.816

1:11.678
1:14.302

1:16.357
1:16.410
1:13.455
1:14.382
1:13.690
1:12.270
1:10.190

1:18.668
1:14.313

Diff

+5.800
+6.618
+3.605
+2.468
+2.661
+1.406
+3.214

+0.471
+2.388

+4.760
+7.318
+2.320
+2.034
+1.094
+0.299
+37.517

+0.174

+3.899
+16.813
+33.711
+2.424
+1.812

+0.419
+1.681
+1.683

+16.691
+1:53.154

+5.094
+1.631
+2.459
+3.570
+0.233

+14.144
+9.454
+9.479
+2.480
+1.791
+0.782

+1.862
+4.486

+6.167
+6.220
+3.265
+4.192
+3.500
+2.080

+8.478
+4.123

Time of Day

12:06:54.703
12:08:06.413
12:09:15.110
12:10:22.670
12:11:30.423
12:12:36.921
12:13:45.227
12:14:50.319
12:15:55.882
12:17:03.362

12:06:53.919
12:08:07.442
12:09:15.967
12:10:24.206
12:11:31.505
12:12:38.009
12:14:21.731
12:15:27.936
12:16:34.315

12:06:54.226
12:08:17.953
12:09:58.578
12:11:07.916
12:12:16.642
12:13:23.556
12:14:30.889
12:15:39.484
12:16:48.081

12:07:13.428
12:10:16.377
12:11:31.266
12:12:42.692
12:13:54.946
12:15:08.311
12:16:18.339
12:17:28.134

12:07:21.445
12:08:40.715
12:10:00.010
12:11:12.306
12:12:23.913
12:13:34.511
12:14:44.327
12:15:56.005
12:17:10.307

12:07:23.345
12:08:39.755
12:09:53.210
12:11:07.592
12:12:21.282
12:13:33.552
12:14:43.742
12:16:02.410
12:17:16.723

Printed: 2010.04.10. 14:17:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Supermoto Int. OB + SM SK + AA (Kakucs)
Qualifying

Robogó / Scooter - Seria + Spec

Qualify started at 12:04:15

Kakucs 0,000 Km

2010.04.10. 11:15



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified ()
DNS

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

7

8

8

9

No.

7

39

19

24

14

99

21

66

98

76

73

1

13

21

17

114

36

11

Name

BENEI Tamás

MAGDA Attila

VÁGÓ Ákos

GÁSPÁR Attila

VÉGH Noé

PENDL András

GÁSPÁR Csaba

KRÉNINGER Károly

FÖLDI Krisztofer

BRENNER Géza

TISZAY Viktor

BALÁS Zoltán

BALOGH Bence Dávid

CSÁNYI Gergõ

FÜLEKI Ádám

TÁTRAI Edina

GALÁNTAY Tamás

LOVAS János

Club

Ride 3231

Vega MSC

Mami SK

Mami SK

Mami SK

PI-DO Racing

Vega MSC

BR Org.

Vega MSC

BR Org.

Vega MSC

Mami SK

Ride 3231

Mami SK

Vega MSC

Mami SK

Make

Piaggio

Supi Ho

Suzuki

Piaggio

Suzuki

Hiup

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Piaggio

Suzuki

Suzuki

Supi Ho

Class

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó

Robogó spec

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó vk

Robogó spec

Robogó

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

8

8

8

Total Tm

10:41.317

10:46.021

10:46.722

10:54.157

11:05.223

11:14.938

11:32.156

11:34.980

10:45.826

10:55.140

10:59.866

10:58.476

11:52.447

12:58.242

2.576

3.438

Diff

4.704

5.405

12.840

23.906

33.621

50.839

53.663

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

1:02.127

1:03.072

1:02.205

1:03.623

1:04.658

1:06.430

1:06.980

1:07.412

1:09.216

1:10.558

1:11.744

1:12.147

1:15.503

1:09.003
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Competitors Laps

1FÜLEKI Ádám (17)

2MAGDA Attila (39)

3VÁGÓ Ákos (19)

4BENEI Tamás (7)

5PENDL András (99)

6VÉGH Noé (14)

7BALOGH Bence Dávid (13)

8FÖLDI Krisztofer (98)

9TÁTRAI Edina (114)

10GÁSPÁR Attila (24)

11GÁSPÁR Csaba (21)

12CSÁNYI Gerg� (21)

13KRÉNINGER Károly (66)

14BRENNER Géza (76)

15TISZAY Viktor (73)

16BALÁS Zoltán (1)

17-

18-

0

17

39

19

7

99

14

13

98

114

24

21

21

66

76
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1

1

19

39

99

24

7

14

21
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66

76

73

21

13

1

2

19

7

39

99

24

14

21
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98

76
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21

13

1

3

7

19

39

24

99

14

21
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98
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1

4

7
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21
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13
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7
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19
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified ()
DNS
DNS

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

8

2

3

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

24

17

19

39

11

14

99

21

7

98

66

21

76

73

13

1

114

36

Name

GÁSPÁR Attila

FÜLEKI Ádám

VÁGÓ Ákos

MAGDA Attila

LOVAS János

VÉGH Noé

PENDL András

GÁSPÁR Csaba

BENEI Tamás

FÖLDI Krisztofer

KRÉNINGER Károly

CSÁNYI Gergõ

BRENNER Géza

TISZAY Viktor

BALOGH Bence Dávid

BALÁS Zoltán

TÁTRAI Edina

GALÁNTAY Tamás

Club

Mami SK

Ride 3231

Mami SK

Vega MSC

Mami SK

Mami SK

PI-DO Racing

Ride 3231

BR Org.

Vega MSC

Mami SK

Vega MSC

BR Org.

Vega MSC

Mami SK

Vega MSC

Make

Piaggio

Suzuki

Supi Ho

Supi Ho

Piaggio

Suzuki

Piaggio

Suzuki

Hiup

Honda

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Class

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó

Robogó spec

Robogó spec

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó vk

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó

Robogó spec

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

9

Total Tm

9:55.393

9:58.745

9:59.739

10:00.277

10:15.627

10:33.453

10:34.275

10:43.125

12:29.016

10:31.091

10:31.280

10:31.615

10:39.832

9:55.593

10:43.425

10:06.671

Diff

3.352

4.346

4.884

20.234

38.060

38.882

47.732

2:33.623

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

DNS

DNS

Best Tm

48.106

48.111

48.643

48.672

48.987

50.753

51.643

52.221

51.017

54.562

54.487

54.666

56.389

57.627

56.684

54.616
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Competitors Laps

1FÜLEKI Ádám (17)

2MAGDA Attila (39)

3BENEI Tamás (7)

4VÁGÓ Ákos (19)

5VÉGH Noé (14)

6PENDL András (99)

7FÖLDI Krisztofer (98)

8GÁSPÁR Csaba (21)

9BALOGH Bence Dávid (13)

10GÁSPÁR Attila (24)

11BALÁS Zoltán (1)

12BRENNER Géza (76)

13LOVAS János (11)

14KRÉNINGER Károly (66)

15CSÁNYI Gerg� (21)

16TISZAY Viktor (73)
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